Rev C
DCMW10 SERIES
10 Watts
DC/DC Converter
Single & Dual Outputs
5/21/2019 Wall Industries, Inc. • Tel: 603-778-2300 • Toll Free: 888-597-9255 •
website: www.wallindustries.com • e-mail: sales@wallindustries.com Page 1 of 4
  FEATURES
• 4:1 Wide Input Range
• SIP Package
• High Efficiency
• 100% Burned In
• Customized Solutions Available
• Short Circuit Protection
• UL94V-0 Package Material
• RoHS Compliant
• Designed to Meet AAMI/CSA 60601-1,
IEC/EN60601-1 3.1 Edition
  APPLICATIONS   DESCRIPTION
• Medical
• Industrial
• ITE Applications
  The DCMW10 series of DC/DC converters offers up to 10
watts of output power in a compact 1.27” x 0.43” x 0.60” SIP
package. This series consists of single and dual output
models with a wide 4:1 input range. Features of this series
include high efficiency, short circuit protection, and UL94V-0
package material. This series is RoHS compliant, has been
100% burned-in and is designed to meet AAMI/CSA 60601-
1, IEC/EN60601-1 3.1 edition. Please contact factory for
order details.  Size: 1.27in x 0.43in x 0.60in (32.2mm x 11mm x 15.2mm)
MODEL SELECTION TABLE
Single Output Models
Model Number Input Voltage Range Output Voltage Output Current
Input Current
Efficiency Output Power
No Load Max. Load
DCMW10-24S03
24VDC
(9~36VDC)
3.3VDC 2500mA 50mA 503mA 80%
10W
DCMW10-24S05 5VDC 2000mA 50mA 508mA 82%
DCMW10-24S12 12VDC 833mA 30mA 502mA 83%
DCMW10-24S15 15VDC 670mA 30mA 505mA 83%
DCMW10-48S03
48VDC
(18~75)
3.3VDC 2500mA 30mA 252mA 80%
10W
DCMW10-48S05 5VDC 2000mA 30mA 254mA 82%
DCMW10-48S12 12VDC 833mA 20mA 251mA 83%
DCMW10-48S15 15VDC 670mA 20mA 252mA 83%
MODEL SELECTION TABLE
Dual Output Models
Model Number Input Voltage Range Output Voltage Output Current
Input Current
Efficiency Output Power
No Load Max. Load
DCMW10-24D05
24VDC
(9~36VDC)
±5VDC ±1000mA 30mA 502mA 83%
10W DCMW10-24D12 ±12VDC ±420mA 30mA 506mA 83%
DCMW10-24D15 ±15VDC ±340mA 30mA 512mA 83%
DCMW10-48D05
48VDC
(18~75)
±5VDC ±1000mA 20mA 251mA 83%
10W DCMW10-48D12 ±12VDC ±420mA 20mA 253mA 83%
DCMW10-48D15 ±15VDC ±340mA 20mA 256mA 83%
Rev C
DCMW10 SERIES